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ORDINE ARRIVO SERIE 1
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa' Cat. Soc. Tempo

1 23 CONCONI FABRIZIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 6.20.00

2 6 CRIVELLARO GIANFRANCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 6.25.00

3 3 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 6.37.22

4 2 BALZARINI EMANUELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 7.13.34

5 20 PURICELLI ENRICO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 7.19.08

6 3 URBAN ROMEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 7.37.04

7 22 MARZOLO LUANA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 8.04.12

8 5 SOLDAVINI LORENA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 8.13.40

9 21 MASTELLI BARBARA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 8.13.62

ORDINE ARRIVO SERIE 2
Pett. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa' Cat. Soc. Tempo

1 1 TOFFANO SIMONE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 4.53.02

2 8 GIACOMINI DIEGO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 5.08.83

3 12 PURICELLI MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 5.39.79

4 11 MURARO ROBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 5.57.76

5 15 SOLDAVINI LORENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 5.58.86

6 73 MURGIA SILVIA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 6.03.45

7 17 PURICELLI ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 6.05.49

8 18 GIACOMINI MATTEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 6.20.75

9 24 BREBBIA ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 6.30.10

10 19 CAMMARATA ADRIANO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 6.40.61

RIEPILOGATIVO GENERALE
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Societa' Cat. Soc. Tempo

1 1 TOFFANO SIMONE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 4.53.02

2 8 GIACOMINI DIEGO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM40 5.08.83

3 12 PURICELLI MARCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 5.39.79

4 11 MURARO ROBERTO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 5.57.76

5 15 SOLDAVINI LORENZO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 5.58.86

6 73 MURGIA SILVIA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 6.03.45

7 17 PURICELLI ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 6.05.49

8 23 CONCONI FABRIZIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 6.20.00

9 18 GIACOMINI MATTEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. AM 6.20.75

10 6 CRIVELLARO GIANFRANCO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 6.25.00

11 24 BREBBIA ANTONIO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 6.30.10

12 3 ANTONICELLI PASQUALE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 6.37.22

13 19 CAMMARATA ADRIANO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM45 6.40.61

14 2 BALZARINI EMANUELE AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 7.13.34

15 20 PURICELLI ENRICO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM50 7.19.08

16 3 URBAN ROMEO AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SM60 7.37.04

17 22 MARZOLO LUANA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 8.04.12

18 5 SOLDAVINI LORENA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF50 8.13.40

19 21 MASTELLI BARBARA AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. SF40 8.13.62


